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Final Results
Stone Lake Shootout 2018

2018-06-09
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Stone Lake Shootout 2018 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 219.21 2. Hannu Maunula 18 SSP S EX FIN FI0059

2 250.36 34. Hannu Kosonen 55 SSP - EX FIN FI0056

3 255.61 30. Johannes Heinonen 25 SSP - SS FIN FI590433

4 265.24 16. Kari Laaksonen 34 SSP S MM FIN FI242573

5 271.85 8. Petri Hanhimäki 46 SSP - MM FIN FI310621

6 279.23 18. Mauri Sevola 44 SSP - MM FIN FI0057

7 287.46 33. Jarkko Kemppainen 37 SSP - SS FIN AX950566

8 291.88 23. Petri Kanninen 17 SSP MIL SS FIN F00486

9 333.98 17. Jenny Laaksonen 28 SSP L MM FIN FI638858

10 422.81 7. Iida Potinkara 75 SSP L NV FIN FI868277

Disqualified (DQ)
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Stone Lake Shootout 2018 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 176.81 32. Jari Pihlajamäki 24 ESP MIL MA FIN FI930189

2 200.25 28. Niko Taipaleenmäki 33 ESP - SS FIN FI405925

3 224.19 12. Marko Pohjanpaju 24 ESP - EX FIN FI0068

4 264.36 31. Antti Saarilahti 56 ESP - NV FIN FI360800

5 265.79 26. Matti Nurminen 42 ESP S UN FIN

6 274.22 10. Henri Parpala 34 ESP - MM FIN FI0084

7 295.05 35. Vesa Maikkula 77 ESP - SS FIN FI677555

8 314.05 11. Pauli Mikkola 57 ESP S MM FIN FI197629

9 349.37 25. Esa Lahtinen 35 ESP S MM FIN FI669947

10 377.03 13. Esa Renko 96 ESP - SS FIN FI166568

Disqualified (DQ)
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Stone Lake Shootout 2018 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 349.11 5. Rolf Nuotio 37 CDP S SS FIN FI453751

Disqualified (DQ)
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Stone Lake Shootout 2018 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 228.48 1. Jussi Riimuvuori 25 CCP MIL SS FIN FI523398

2 238.90 3. Antti Luukkonen 6 CCP - MM FIN FI0020

3 263.59 24. Ville Suominen 15 CCP MIL SS FIN FI162236

4 277.07 27. Aki Koskinen 31 CCP - EX FIN FI567061

5 286.43 21. Lasse Kammonen 8 CCP S MM FIN FI155294

6 391.88 4. Ville Honkanen 31 CCP - MM FIN FI901712

Disqualified (DQ)
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Stone Lake Shootout 2018 - Results

CARRY OPTICS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 220.37 29. Joonas Saarilahti 24 COP - UN FIN FI411579

Disqualified (DQ)
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Stone Lake Shootout 2018 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 335.67 6. Jarmo Karjalainen 65 REV S MM FIN FI713734

2 342.98 14. Timo Kilpinen 26 REV S SS FIN FI214200

Disqualified (DQ)
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Stone Lake Shootout 2018 - Results

HIGH MILITARY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 176.81 32. Jari Pihlajamäki 24 ESP MIL MA FIN FI930189

2 228.48 1. Jussi Riimuvuori 25 CCP MIL SS FIN FI523398

3 263.59 24. Ville Suominen 15 CCP MIL SS FIN FI162236

4 291.88 23. Petri Kanninen 17 SSP MIL SS FIN F00486

Disqualified (DQ)
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Stone Lake Shootout 2018 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 333.98 17. Jenny Laaksonen 28 SSP L MM FIN FI638858

2 422.81 7. Iida Potinkara 75 SSP L NV FIN FI868277

Disqualified (DQ)
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Stone Lake Shootout 2018 - Results

MILITARY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 176.81 32. Jari Pihlajamäki 24 ESP MIL MA FIN FI930189

2 228.48 1. Jussi Riimuvuori 25 CCP MIL SS FIN FI523398

3 263.59 24. Ville Suominen 15 CCP MIL SS FIN FI162236

4 291.88 23. Petri Kanninen 17 SSP MIL SS FIN F00486

Disqualified (DQ)
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Stone Lake Shootout 2018 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 219.21 2. Hannu Maunula 18 SSP S EX FIN FI0059

2 265.24 16. Kari Laaksonen 34 SSP S MM FIN FI242573

3 265.79 26. Matti Nurminen 42 ESP S UN FIN

4 286.43 21. Lasse Kammonen 8 CCP S MM FIN FI155294

5 314.05 11. Pauli Mikkola 57 ESP S MM FIN FI197629

6 335.67 6. Jarmo Karjalainen 65 REV S MM FIN FI713734

7 342.98 14. Timo Kilpinen 26 REV S SS FIN FI214200

8 349.11 5. Rolf Nuotio 37 CDP S SS FIN FI453751

9 349.37 25. Esa Lahtinen 35 ESP S MM FIN FI669947

Disqualified (DQ)


